‘ HEALTH & WELL-BEING
(310) 243-3629 ¢ www.csudh.edu/shs/ ¢ torohealth.csudh.edu

FEE SCHEDULE Effective Date 07/ 01/ 2024
Student Health Fee $136.76
Immunizations Fee Radiology Fee
Hepatitis A Vaccine (over 18 yrs.) 2 dosages $75 X-rays 0
Hepatitis B Vaccine (over 18 yrs.) 3 dosages $45 Copies (CD) 0
Influenza (Flu Vaccine) - CSUDH Students FREE
CSUDH Staff/Faculty | $ 15 Medications Fee
MMR Vaccine (Measles, Mumps, Rubella) $85 DMPA (Depo) injection $25
PPD (TB Mantoux Skin Test) FREE Gardasil (Free if you qualify for Merck | $ 260
vaccine)
TDAP $ 45 Malaria Rx $220
Varicella $160
Meningitis B (NOT AVAILABLE) $110
Laboratory Fee Orthopedic Supplies (Taxincluded) Fee
Chem. Panel Basic & Comp. (Fasting) 0 Ace Bandage
Chlamydia/GC urine/vaginal/throat/rectal (each) | $ 20 2” Elastic 0
Complete Blood Count (CBC) 0 3” Elastic 0
HIV 0 4” Self-adhesive 0
Syphilis 0 6” Elastic 0
Herpes 0
Dermatology Biopsy (per specimen) 0 Ankle Support (Elastic) $6
Hepatitis A (Titer) $9 Arm Sling 0
Hepatitis B (SAB) Qn. $5
Hgb A1C 0 Cervical Collar $5
Lipid Panel 0 Crutches (Aluminum) $20
ALL 3 MMR titers total $20 Elbow Brace $6
Measles (Titer) $5 Elbow Cap (Elastic) $6
Mumps Antibody IGG (Titer) $12 Knee Immobilizer (S, M, L) $15
PAP Smear 0 Knee Support (Elastic) $7
PSA (Prostate Specific Antigen) 0 Wrist Splint (S, M, L) $10
RPR (Dx) w/reflex 0 Wrist Support (Elastic) $6.50
Rubella (Titer) $3
Sickle Cell Screen $5 Miscellaneous Fee
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH) 0 Wound Culture 0
ABO group & Rh 0 Procedures (sutures, toenail removal) 0
Varicella Antibodies (Titer) $15 Physical Exam 0
Vitamin D 25-OH 0 Medical Abortion $11
QuantiFERON Gold TB test $45 Plan B $10

***NOW ACCEPTING PAYMENTS ONLINE AND IN-PERSON***

*Prices subject to change without notice*
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